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Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

Main Draw

Pos Name Nation (IT?;ali:zgal) Pr;:ansksiri]ognal Priority Info
1 GONZALEZ, Domenica ECU 25 878 1
2 LEMMENS, Elke BEL 61 1
3 DE SUTTER, Justine BEL 82 1
4 KERFS, Deborah BEL 93 1
5 RODRIGUEZ, Victoria MEX 101 1
6 VEGA, Maria Constanza de las Mercedes ARG 105 1
7 DEHEZA, Maria Ines BOL 106 1
8 ANGELES PAZ, Ferny PER 114 1
9 PIGOSSI, Laura BRA 122 1139 2
10  CISNEROS, Alejandra MEX 130 1
11 ECHEVERRIA ALAM, Nadia USA 139 976 1
12 BENOIT, Marie BEL 172 1
13  PRATT, Simone BAH 203 1
14 ZIMMERMANN, Kimberley BEL 210 1
15  LEE June USA 234 1
16  SELLYN, Georgina GBR 235 1
17  QUEVEDO, Dhanielly VEN 240 1
18 CARDONA, Mariajose COL 252 1
19  SILES LUNA, Ximena PER 255 1066 1
20 STEFFENSEN, Katrine Isabel USA 263 1110 1
21 LEKAJ, Adrijana CRO 266 1
22  JEBAWY, Jasmin GER 268 3
23 AKKERMAN, Marika CAN 282 1
24  UCROS, Laura COL 285 1
25  SCHIPPERS, Daniela GUA 287 1
26  PLAUTH, Mariah BRA 323 1
27 CZARNAK REGO, Samantha BRA 331 1
28 RODRIGUEZ, Barbara VEN 348 1
29 PEREZ GARCIA, Maria Paulina COoL 349 1
30 OGANDO, Yolimar PUR 358 1
31  EARAH, Nabila BOL 369 1
32  GIANGRECO CAMPIZ, Camila PAR 379 1
33 BACCARINI Giovanna BRA 440 1
34 ALVES, Carolina Meligeni Rodrigues BRA 470 1
Qualifying

Pos Name Nation (IT?;ali:zgal) Pr;:ansksi:;nal Priority Info
1 SANTOS, Eduarda Nardi dos BRA 484 1
2 DE LASA, Alejandra USA 489 1
2 QAMARRA MARTINS Inarid RRA &an7 1
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4 CORTES, Jessica

5 ALONSO, Montserrat

6 OLIVARES | OPEZ, Macarena

7 HERAZO GONZALEZ, Maria Fernanda
8 PETIT, Stephanie Mariel

9 VARON DIAZ, Luisa Maria

10 ASATRIAN, Rima

11 ASTETE, Fernanda

12 GIMENEZ, Sara

13 PEREZ GARCIA, Paula Andrea
14  BUMRAGO, Maria Camila

15  SANCHEZ, Paula

16 ROSA, Luisa

17  MRANDA, Lina

18  GOBBIMONLLAU, Ana Victoria
19 BUSTAMANTE, Lucia

20 GOMEZ, Rafaela

21  ZUBKOVA, Anastasiya

22  RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO, Alicia Andrea
23 CABRERA, Salma

24  SANCHEZ, Arantxa

25 DECARLI, Maria Agustina

26 ZUBKOVA, Maria

27  DIFLIPPO, Colomba

28  PUENTES JIMENEZ, Paula Andrea
29 PALACIO, Samantha

30 RODRIGUEZ, Paula

31 PEDRAZA NOVAK, Daniela

32 CARRLLO, Daniela

33 BOTERO, Laura

34 ROJAS, Sofia

35 MONTENEGRO, Maria Emilia

36 CHIRICO, Louisa

37 TRUJILLO HOYQS, Maria Camila
Withdrawals

Pos Name

1 AIKAWA, Mayuka

2 ALKHOVIK, Vitaliya

3 AMELUNGE, Carola Romina

4 APONASENKO, Vasilisa

5 BARZO, Lilla

6 BOURGUIGNON, Madison

7 CAPATO CAMARGO, Isabella

8 CARDENAS, Maria Andrea

9 CASTRO, Paula

MEX

ARG
ECU
ECU
RUS

ECU

USA

CoL

Nation

JPN

USA

BOL

RUS

HUN

USA

BRA

VEN

ECU

520
543
567
614
625 =
739
807
827
856 =
879
923
1077
1203 =
1221 =
1304 =
1417 =
1445 =
1457 =
1493 =
1534 =
1572 =
1715 =
1843 =
1843 =
8 (national)
50 (national)
70 (national)

21 (national)

29 (national)
22 (national)

Ranking
(ITF/National)

811

524

462

291

341

1843 =

302

469

Professional
Ranking

Priority

Info
Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
25 December 2011

Withdraw n on
30 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
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CHA SOV SKIKH, Kristina

CHI, Lynn

CODINO, Fiona

DE SANTIS, Gabriella

ELBABA, Julia

FUENTES, Camila

GAMBLE, Hiie

GARCIA CARRERA, Sarahi

GEUKENS, Britt

GONCALVES, Juliana

GUEVARA, Marcia

HOURIGAN, Paige Mary

KEONG, Si Ying Julienne

KOVESHNIKOVA, Anastasia

LEGALL, Kandis

MAKAROVA, Christina

MARTINICH, ivania

MERDEN|, Trinidad Maria

MERKER, Taly

MOROZOVA, Alexandra

NAGYMIHALY, Luca

NEFFA DE LOS RIOS, Ana Paula

NEGRON, Claudia

ONORATO, Viviana

OTEGUI, Agustina Bena

PEREZ ROJAS, Guadalupe

PLOSKINA, Helen

RAO, Ashnaa

RIOBUENO DE PAOLA, Clementina Eugenia

RODRIGUEZ, Miranda

SAFRONENKA, Anita

SALAZAR, Valeria

SANCHFZ Ana M
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RUS

USA

FRA

VEN

USA

USA

USA

MEX

BEL

BRA

VEN

NZL

SIN

RUS

USA

USA

CHI

ARG

ECU

USA

HUN

PAR

VEN

ARG

ARG

UKR

USA

VEN

MEX

BLR

MEX

Ol

2o0

336

671

365

123

180

1623 =

658

367

1843 =

2167 =

685

934

1843 =

383

50

1283 =

950

1205

289

593

653

1534 =

689

1353 =

136

313

875 =

197

645

975 =

261

R7R =

1206

989

09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
22 December 2011

Withdraw n on
13 December 2011

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
29 December 2011

Withdraw n on
26 December 2011

Withdraw n on
23 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
26 December 2011

Withdraw n on
12 December 2011

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
25 December 2011

Withdraw n on
24 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
28 December 2011

Withdraw n on
11 January 2012

Withdraw n on
23 December 2011

Withdraw n on
28 December 2011

Withdraw n on
28 December 2011

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
22 December 2011

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 January 2012

Withdraw n on
30 December 2011

Withdraw n on
30 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
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oEmmT e o 11 January 2012
43  SEDANO-ACOSTA, Candelaria mA 182 3 ZGWE;teth;‘g’e”r %1 ;
44 SR Hannan VsA 1972= } ! 1?32:;[11\:’;2%1 2
45 SLVA RODRIGUES, Thalita BRA 1776 = = 1 zzwéh:é;‘g’e”r 3’511
46 SIZIKOVA, Yana RUS 137 2 O;Vij:li LZ‘?’y”Z%'; ,
47  SOUZA, Andressa Cristina BRA 2167 = = . Withdraw n on
09 January 2012
48  SZLAVIKOVICS, Szabina HUN 194 . 0‘2’3‘23 LZ‘:’YHZ%'; ,
49  TOTKA, Naomi HUN 275 1110 1 0\4\/{:2:;2‘:’),”2%’; )
e Gaia N e
* ARG euna fen KR T o nary 2012
52 ZHANG, Wendy Qi-Wen CAN 431 1 0‘2’?2?];’“;‘:’)/”2%'; ,
2 e s
B 6
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